NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services 8	vet i Jados)			
Date In: 8 8 7 0	Job description		Date & Time Completed	Done by	
REINO: NEATINCLEOT3936TIL	SAS e-filing		8/5/19 1614	474	1.
Veh No. STT 932 L	E-mail (witten 8)	urs. AIC 2lus;		1	
D.O.A: 07/08/19	i-Motor Chilm	Form .	8/8/9/1030	mtH	
OD . The ! Reporting Only	i-Mator W/O	***************************************	(P 4lirs)		
773	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp /INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fax:	
TP Paraticulars: Veh No:		. INC (	)/Non-INC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			T'el:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	od: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Dater	Timer	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	0-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	arranty; YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	0 ( )/\$2,000 (	)			
General Kemarkin		I 17 17 10 119 1	Prediction Legal 1		
( ) Walk-In Concomer : Customer's inform	nation strictly Con	fidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repair	3r.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / N	O( ); To	wing Co: (		)
Romarks (ING horling: 6788(6616)	STORY OF SECTION		Date&Time Completed	Done by	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car (	CONTRACTOR SON, N	7-406-37200 0.79		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		-	+	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	2001				
ay opiosa restained i note (repair cost - cost	,,,,		J		
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions			ALESSA PER ALE	Systematical to	-
				==	
X 18100603E "		Invaice Pre	parution Checklist	And And And	Ami (\$ Ndd.Bi
7471 100V 3		1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);		
liumantis Particulars :-	CHARLES AND	2) DA : Dumnge 3) TF : Towing F		C (\$XU) \$40/\$45	
Oriver/Owner:		4) FT : Fellow-T	hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120	
ontact No:		For claiming a	national INC Only (well 10 Jan	2005)	
amaged Portion:		7) NI : Idau DA	SMRT Survey	\$160	
	3	8) NTUC Additi			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OIL	Cor / Tpt Allowance		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		*N6; Repair C	o-ordination	310	
utilitions Grimments :-	THE THE LES	N/: Fost Rep	nir Inspection Heet Excess Condination	\$25	
M.J.	'r Albede Paul a chr. iadl	12(NIL):TE	(Nin INC) ognisst INC	\$20	
		5) N12: Idio No Invoice dozeil	bile For Char	30	EMT.
u. 2/3:   /  'd		Iise dered	Fue Cha	gad July	
Toron W.				AY-2019 16:39	1M-71

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Show Blank Sand Black	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/08/2019 16:14
Date Of Accident	07/08/2019 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	TOH TUCK AVENUE SLIP ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
"是一个人们的一个人们的一个人们的一个人们的一个人们的一个人们的一个人们的一个人们的	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT932L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201709236H
Email Address	CHTAN0693@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91550693
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64753424
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA

 Manufacturer
 TOYOTA

 Model
 PICNIC-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5105197309

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 TAN CHIN HUAT

 NRIC No
 \$1582565J

 Date Of Birth
 28/04/1963

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/03/1988

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91550693

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address CHTAN0693@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 685C WOODLANDS DRIVE 73 #01-28

Postcode

733685

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

The street are ampropose of the initiation of company of

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

333355e

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

91

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH7393D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA DYNA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

NRIC/Passport Numbe

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

7

Passenger 1

1

NA

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

ER: :

Passenger 2

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: ;

Passenger 3

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

Passenger 4

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

Passenger 5

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

Passenger 6

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

### SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:

	syner Gy 1		
	Toh Tuck	Avince ->	
	- Toh Tuck	Avenue. Toyote	A)
		WA SJT932L	To NOTA DUJANA
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT Ve	MB. 915473930	)
	condent involved efore of drove Commonwealth  I hif the text  Joing minor Ba  ide of the rear  Shortlered with  No one was inp	Into Toh Tuck from the slip right side of akland collidar minner of a To	A 1
DECLARATION  I/We declare the paregoing pare  Policyholder's Signature  Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyho	Reporting Name:	Centre Personnel's Signature

Accident HT/1057100							
Policy No.	5105197309	Vehicle No.	5379321		GST Registration No.	201700	9236H
Sertificate No.							
Policyholder Name	SAS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD.				Palicyholder NRIC	201705	9236H
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	0	
Contact No-(Motive)	61220663	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	0	
mail Address		Special Remark			eCope	No Y	
(FK	No Yes	TCA	- No Yes		eCode Resson		
CD Protection  Accident Details	No-	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	Yes	
eport Date	08/08/2019 18:23	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Collisio	n - Head to Rear
ate of Accident	07/08/2019	Time of Accident thismin	18:20		Country of Accident	Singap	ore
eporting Centre	722020202000000000000000000000000000000	Orange Force			ICM No.		
coident Location	TOH TUCK AVENUE SLIP ROAD						
♥ Excess							
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess	Ø.		Windsoreen Excess	0.00	
Innamed Driver Excess Third Party Excess	11 may 12 "	Outside Singapore OD Excess		0.00			
→ Benefits	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00			
GST Registered Informat	ion						
ST Registered	Yea:		ACT Desc	stort on Party			
ST Registration No.	2017092364			stration Date us Verified	01/09/201 Yes		
ledification History	08/08/2019 18:29:10 System then	nged GST Registration No. from No.	A to 301709236H		161		
	08/08/2019 18:29:10 System char 08/08/2019 18:29:10 System char	iged GST Status Verified from No	to Yes	****			
ddress 1	5 KUNG CHONG ROAD	Address 2	#04-01 SRS BUIL	DING	Address 3	1100000	DODE VENUE
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address				PORE 159142
Jnit Na.		Related Policy Number			Post Code	159142	67
⇒ OI Driver Infe		THE PARTY NUMBER	5109982213				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Oriver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Innamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$1587565)		Driver 008	28/04/	1963
legister Date of Driver License.		Driver Age	56		Driving Experience	31	2005
Contact No. (Mobile)	61220563	Contact No.(DMce)	9		Contact No.(Home)	0	
Iddress 1	Bux 685C #01-28	Address 2	WOODLANDS DRI	VE 73	Address 3		PORE 733685
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	733685	5
Init Na,	01-26						
loes he own a Singapore legistered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	537933L		Oriver Insurer Comp	eny NTUC	
eclaration							
Claim 001 OD-MX New							
Claim Type •				OD-MX	Insured SRS AUT	D HOLDINGS PTE: LTO	Insured 201709236H
				ОО-МХ	Contact	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact
				OD-MX	No. (Home)	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTD	Coreact No. 68482444 (Office)
Contact No.(Mobile)				ОО-МХ	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle SJT932L	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. (68482444 (Office) YP Venicle GBH73930
Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Small Address					Contact No: (Home) OI OI OVERIGE SJT932L Number	TO HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Confact No. (68482444 (Office) YP Vehicle GBH73930 Number
Contact No. (Mobile) Small Address Claim Description				OD-MX S7F932L/GBH/2393D ON 07 A)	Contact No: (Home) OI OI OVERIGE SJT932L Number	D HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. (68482444 (Office) YP Venicle GBH73930
Contact No. (Mobile) imail Address Laim Description treferred flookshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault	▼] GSA		SJT932L/GBH7393D ON 07 Ap	Contact No: (Home) OI OI OVERIGE SJT932L Number	D HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Correct No. (68482464 (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred UniconOWN
mail Address laim Description referred provising No. No.	Professed Liability Not at Fault Professed Prefessed Workshop, Name un Option			SJT932L/GBH7393D ON 07 A	Contact No: (Home) OI OI OVERIGE SJT932L Number	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. 68482444 (Office) Ty Venicial Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date  D
Contact No. (Mobile)  Imail Address  Laim Description  Interered  Interered  Interered  Interered  Interered	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un		¥	SJT932L/GBH7393D ON 07 Ap	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle S.IT932L Number OG 2019 Claim Close Date	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. (081482444 (Office) Py Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received 08/08/2019 00:0
imal Address  Laim Description  referred	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un		₹.	SJT932L/GBH7393D ON 07 A	Contact No. (Home) OI Vesicle S.IT932L Number Claim Close	D HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. 68482444 (Office) Ty Venicial Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date  D
mail Address laim Description referred tookshop to asthete No. No alte Registered eport Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un		•	BJT932UGBH7393D ON 07 A)	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	D HOLDINGS PTE: LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB482464 Typ Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but
mail Address laim Description referred tookshop to asthete No. No alte Registered eport Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un		•	BJT932UGBH7393D ON 07 A)	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB482464 Typ Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but
Contact No. (Mobile)  Imail Address  Laim Description  Interered  Interered  Interered  Interered  Interered	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un		Save Submit	BJT932UGBH7393D ON 07 A)	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	D HOLDINGS PTE: LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB4R2444 SP Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but SB4R2444
contact No. (Mobile)  comal Address  tale Description  referred  toolships  pathetic No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un			BJT932UGBH7393D ON 07 A)	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	D HOLDINGS PTE: LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB482464 Typ Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but
imail Address  Italian Description  treferred florkshoo inathation Mo inathation Mo eport Taken By  Print AK letter	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un			BJT932UGBH7393D ON 07 A)	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	D HOLDINGS PTE: LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB4R2444 SP Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but SB4R2444
Contact No. (Mobile)  Imail Address  Italian Description  Interfered  Interfer	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option	Received		537932L/GBH7393D ON 07 A	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB4R2444 SP Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but SB4R2444
mail Address laim Description referred lorkshop	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  HT/1057100	Received    GLA   Received   Rece		S77932L/GBH7393D ON 07 A;  D8/08/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH	Contact No. (Home) OI Venicle Number SUT932L U0 2019 Claim Cloie Date Workshop	O HOLDINGS PTE. LTO	Contact No. (Office) SB482464 Typ Venicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received UNKNOV6N Total Loss but
mail Address laim Description referred provising parameterists and Address Monathation Mon	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received		537932L/GBH7393D ON 07 A)  DB/08/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  001 08/08/2019 00:00	Contact Naz. (Home) OI Venicle Number Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer		Contact No. (Office) SB482444 (Office) Typ Veniciae Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received UNKNOVin Total Loss but
mail Address laim Description referred provision referred provision referred provision referred provision referred provision referred provision Romanistron No maination Print AK letter  Attachment  Provision No. set Doc., Received	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  HT/1057100	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Sava Submit	537932L/GBH7393D ON 07 A)  DB/SB/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  001  08/58/2019 00:00  Category *	Confidential	Urgency +	Confact AND CONTROL OFFICE OBSTR2464 CONTROL OBSTR2464 CONTROL OBSTR2464 CONTROL OBSTR2464 OBSTR2464 OBSTR2464 OBSTR2464 OBSTR2664
ontact No. (Mobile)  mail Address  laim Description referred for salve for Salve No mail address No mail address No mail address No postate Registered report Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment  Cident No. sst Doc. Received  Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	53T932L/GBH?393D ON 07 A)  D8/08/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  001  08/08/2019 00:00  Category *	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential	Urpency +	Corract   No   Comment
mail Address laim Description referred p lossing No. No mail address ste Registered report Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment  V  Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	SJT932L/GBH?393D ON 07 A)	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Confidential  No	Urpency + Normal *	Corract   No
mail Address laim Description referred	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	DB/SB/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  O01 Os/SB/2019 00:00 Category * Please Select Please Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Claim  Claim  Claim  Claim  Confidential  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)	Urpency * Normal * Normal * Normal *	Corract   No   Comment
mail Address laim Description referred possible to be a second possible to be	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	SJT932L/GBH?393D ON 07 A)	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Claim Confidential  No	Urpency + Normal *	Corract   No
mail Address laim Description referred	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	DB/SB/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  O01 Os/SB/2019 00:00 Category * Please Select Please Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Claim  Claim  Claim  Claim  Confidential  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)  No. (Mome)	Urpency * Normal * Normal * Normal * Normal *	Corract   No   Comment
mail Address  laim Description referred professed pathater No. No atte Registered  Print AK letter  Attachment  Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	Da/SB/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  001  0s/58/2019 00:00  Category *  Piesse Select  Piesse Select  Piesse Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No. (Mome)  Claim  Claim  Close  Daniel  Confidential  No. T.  No. T	Urpency * Normal * Normal * Normal * Normal *	Contact No. (Office) Vehicle Number Name Workshop  Date Received  Total Loss out Repaired
mell Address  laim Description referred coroshop  BRANK No. No atte Registered  sport Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment  Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	Da/S00/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  OOI  Os/Cd/2019 00:00  Category *  Piesse Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	Urpency * Normal * Normal * Normal * Normal * Normal *	Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) Contact No. (Of
mell Address  aim Description  eferred oriskhop   D  albeit No.   No    ate Registered  appert Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment  Choose File   No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit.  Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Da/S00/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  OOI  Os/Cd/2019 00:00  Category *  Piesse Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	Urpency * Normal * Normal * Normal * Normal * Normal *	Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) Contact No. (Of
mail Address  laim Description referred forkshop between No. No alte Registered  sport Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment  Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1037100  W yes Mo	Received    GLA   Received   Rece	Save Submit	Da/S00/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  OOI  Os/Cd/2019 00:00  Category *  Piesse Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	Urpency + Normal	Contact No. (Office) No. (Offic
mail Address laim Description referred	Preferred Workshop, Name un Option  MT/1057100  * Yes No Path *	Category	Save Submit.  Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Dayou/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  Dayou/2019 00:00  Category *  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Virgency	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	Urgency + Normal	Contact No. (Office) Period Venicle Number Name Venicle Venicl
mail Address laim Description referred	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1057100  * Yes No Path *	Received  Figure Received  Claim No.  Uplead Date  Category	Save Submit.  Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Da/S0/2019 18:32  Da/S0/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  Oot  Category *  Piesse Select  Piesse Select  Piesse Select  Piesse Select  Piesse Select  Piesse Select  Piesse Select	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No. Confid	Urgency + Normal	Contact No. (Office) No. (Offic
mail Address laim Description referred	Preferred Workshop, Name un  Option  MT/1037300  * Yes No  Path *  Uploased By/Osce  IT_MERAH_B00675( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE:  S (BLKIT MERAH)) on 08 Aug 2019 18:32	Claim No. Uslead Date  Category  SERVICE Photos	Save Submit.  Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Dayou/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  Dol Os/Os/2019 00:00  Category *  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Virgency  Normal	Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  Confidential  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	Urgency + Normal	Contact No. (Office) No. (Offic
contact No. (Mobile)  contact No. (No. (Mobile)  contact No. (No. (Mobile)  contact Registered  contact Registered  contact No. (Mobile)  contact No. (Mob	Preferred Workshop, Name ur Option  MT/1057100  * Yes No Path *  Uploaded By/Date  IT_MERAH_BOOF/S (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S S (BLIKIT MERAH)) on 08 Aug 2019 18:32	Claim No.  Uplead Date  Category  SERVICE Photos  Findos	Save Submit.  Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Dayou/2019 18:32  TAUFIKH  Dayou/2019 00:00  Category *  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Virgency	Conflidential  Conflidential  Conflidential  Conflidential  Conflidential  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N	Urgency + Normal	Contact No. (Office) No. (Offic

SAS 2019-8-8	
SAS 2019-8-8	
NRIC/ Driving License 2019-8-8	
Photos 2019-8-8	
Photos 2019-8-8	
Photos 2019-6-6	
Photos 2019-8-8	
	TOD-NIX)

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 7. 8 3019 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 18 . 20 1(HH:MA
LOCATION: TOH TUCK AVENUE SLID ROAD.
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER:
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC
c)POLICY NUMBER: 5105197309
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
OMAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA PICHIC PICNIC
I)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
STATES ON THE COMMERCIAL A MOTOR CYCLE
11/1 OK OSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WORK
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSIDANCE WESTIGN
" NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / PEPOPTING ONLY)
-: INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
ANAME: ABS RETAL TE LTD (MALE / FEMALE)
DINRICTANIPASSPORT: 20 1 + 09256+ CONTACT: 647C3CDC
CIADDRESS: 6001 BEACH ROAD #02-04A 2/199589
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Who of passange DRIVER TAN CLOSE ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(Including driver) DINAME: IAN CHIN HUAT (MALE/FEMALE)
(2) binric/fin/Passport: 318356 Contact: 9/119692
3(133681)
Waller Commence No. 1911 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1
e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
FIN OUT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYED OF THE VICINETY
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NOT IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CLEAR .
DIROAD SURFACE: IDRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (NEW NIX)
/ GIREPORTED TO POLICE (XXX / NG)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION
o. IHIRD PARTY VEHICLE
HE OF PASSENGER OF VEHICLE NUMBER: GBH 7393 D MODEL: TO YOTA DYNA
Including driver) DI DRIVER'S NAME:
(. 1) O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
7. THIRD, PART VEHICLE
No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
reduction details of UNIVER'S NAME:
( CONTACT:

email = chtan \$0693 & yahoo.com.sg.

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1582565J



TAN CHIN HUAT







CHINESE Date of birth 28-04-1963 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE





5956566





For LKK/NAC Use Only

11-06-2018

APT BLK 685C WOODLANDS DRIVE 73 #01-28 SINGAPORE 733685

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES) Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms For LKK/NAC Use Only NP 428A



# Certificate of Insurance

: SJT932L

: 01 Nov 2018

: 22 Sep 2019

: JTEGH23B500026993

: SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD.

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Certificate Number: 5105197309 Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

## This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

Treadings.		
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	; N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: \$\$1,500	
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A	
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A	
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO	
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A	
NCD PROTECTION	: NO	
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
SUM INSURED	: N/A	

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: SININS AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

: 01 Nov 2018 17:10 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

No: 0398

6001 Beach Road #22-04A Golden Mile Tower Singapore 199589 Tel: 6475 3423 Fax: 6475 3424

## VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

		abseniasgegnali.com		
HIRER'S PARTICULAR	VEHICLE DETAILS			
Name (as in Nric): TAN CHIN HUAT	Veh Reg. No.: S J 7 9 3 2 4  Veh Make: Toyota Model: Franc (Auto/Manual)  Mileage Out:			
NRIC/ Passport No.: 4/56-2565 Date of Birth: 4 143				
NRIC/ Passport No.: \$1562565J Date of Birth: 26 1 4 163 Address (Residential): \$1562565J Woodlands on 43				
HO1-28 SC+33(85)	OUT Date: 20 1 4 1 19 Time:	(Am/Pm)		
Contact: 91550643 (Home) (Handphone)	HIRE/ PERIOD EXPIRY 22 9/2019	X		
Driving Licence No.:	CHARGES			
Driving Licence Type: Local / International	Daily @\$	7 <u>1</u> 48		
Driving Experience: 51 Years. Date Passed: 4/2/1968	Weekly @\$ 350 225	350 325		
Employer:	Monthly @\$			
Address:	Hourly @\$			
	Others @\$			
Position: Contact:	CDW @\$			
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULAR	PAI @\$			
Name (as in Nric):	Delivery Service	120		
NRIC/ Passport No.: Date of Birth://	SUB-TOTAL \$	365 225		
Driving Licence No.:	FUEL LEVEL			
Driving Licence Type: Local/ International				
Drving Experience: Years. Date Passed:				
VEHICILE CHECKLIST Left	OUT F IN			
(A) - ACCIDENT				
(D) - DENT	EXTENSION			
(S) - SCRATCHES	Misc			
四月,至于一二十二,何日	ESTIMATED TOTAL RENTAL S			
Front Top Back	INSURANCE EXCESS  Hirer is responsible for the first SGD\$ excess for collision / damage to first party. (i.e.) ABS RENTAL PTE LTD vehicle (including windscreen) and first SGD\$ excess for collision / damage to third party's vehicle for each and every accident / damage.  NO SMOKING, NO ILLEGAL ACTIVITIES			
ACCESSORIES CHECK Right	TO SMOKING, NO ILLEGAL	ACTIVITIES		
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre STD Tools Jack Radio/ Cass CD/Cartridges S/Rim Hub Caps	Additional Driver's Signature:			

#### **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 24 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- Hirer is responsible for checking and maintaining the engine oil and radiator water level. Veh breakdown repair cost due to no engine oil or radiator water will be bare by the hirer.
- 3. Vehicle is strictly for use in Singapore only and may not be driven out of Singapore without the prior written consent of ABS RENTAL PTE LTD
- 4. All vehicles are fitted with anti theft device which will response to the RF at the Singapore Customs. Hirer will be fully liable for all cost and charges incurred in event that the immobiliser is being activated at the Singapore Customs. There will be NO REFUND of Unused rental and hirer shall bear the cost of the following charges: i) SGD\$300.00 for towing from Singapore Customs. ii) SGD\$150 for resetting of immobiliser.
- 5. Use of vehicle for illegal purposes (e.g. in connection with theft, drug pedaling or trafficking, smuggling) is strictly prohibited.
- 6. In case of accident, the hirer shall report to the rental office immediately. If there are bodily injuries, a police report must be made within 24 hours
- Punctured tyres, empty petrol tank, flat battery due to negligence, loss of vehicle's key or locked key inside vehicle, by itself does not constitute
  to a breakdown and that in the event, the Owner's 24 hours Emergency Services is called upon to respond to such occurrence, the Hirer shall bear
  the cost of such response at SGD\$50 per trip. Punctured and damaged tyres that cannot be reused will be charged accordingly from SGD\$80 \$200
  per tyre.
- 8. All vehicles are supplied with petrol and should be returned with petrol level likewise. There will be no refund for excess petrol.
- 9. No refund for early return of vehicle (The hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return at rate shown per hour per day). Latest by 6pm.
- 10. Windscreen and windows damages are not covered under insurance (Range from SGD\$300 \$1000)
- 11. Smoking, Transportation of Pets and Durian are not allowed. Hirer is responsible for a penalty of SGD\$300.

I have read and agree to the Terms and Conditions on this agreement. All information I have provide to ABS Rental Pte Ltd in connection with this agreement is true.

Tan Chin Huat



**Enquire Vehicle Registration Details** 

# Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport

/Company Cert

201709236H

No.:

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner Name:

SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

Registered

Address:

60 UBI CRESCENT #01-01 SINGAPORE 408569

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

# Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

SJT932L

Previous Vehicle

No.:

Effective Date of

Ownership:

02 Nov 2018

Original Regn Date: 23 Sep 2009

Registration Date:

23 Sep 2009

Year of

Manufacture:

2009

Vehicle Type:

Private Hire (Chauffeur) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle

Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle

Attachment 2:

Vehicle

Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

PICNIC AUTO W/O ROOF RACK

Primary Colour:

White

Secondary Colour:

Passenger

Capacity:

6

Chassis No.:

JTEGH23B500026993

Engine No.:

1AZH365928

Engine Capacity /Power Rating:

1998 cc/-

Maximum Power

Output:

110.0 kW (147 bhp)

Propellant:

Petrol